
	

Confirmation Schedule 2022-2023 
Date What’s Happening 
Sunday, 9/18/22 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM 
Sunday, 9/25/22 No class- Alive @Camp Nawakwa 
Sunday, 10/2/22 Confirmation Worship Assistant Workshop @ St. Matt’s, 

9:30AM  
Sunday, 10/9/22 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 10/16/22 Confirmation Worship Assistant Workshop @ St. Matt’s, 

9:30AM 
Sunday, 10/23/22 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 10/30/22 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM 

+Confirmation Milestone @ St. Matt’s, 10:30AM 
+Confirmation banquet assistants @St. Matt’s, 
11:30AM 

Sunday, 11/6/22 Confirmation Worship Assistant Workshop @ St. Matt’s, 
9:30AM 

Sunday, 11/13/22 Confirmation Worship Assistant Workshop @ St. Matt’s, 
9:30AM 

Friday, 11/18/22 – Sunday, 
11/20/21 

Youth (6th-12th grades) Retreat @ Nawakwa 

Sunday, 11/27/22 Intergenerational Advent Faith Connections 
Sunday, 12/4/22 Confirmation Worship Assistant Workshop @ St. Matt’s, 

9:30AM 
Sunday, 12/11/22 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 12/18/22 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 12/25/22 No Confirmation Class/Faith Connections 
Sunday, 1/1/23 No Confirmation Class/Faith Connections 
Sunday, 1/8/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 1/15/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 1/22/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 1/29/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 2/5/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 2/12/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 2/19/23 Intergenerational Faith Connections @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM 
Friday, 2/24/23  Confirmation Retreat @ St. Matt’s 
Saturday, 2/25/23-Sunday, 
2/26/23 

Confirmation Retreat & Youth (6th-12th grades) Lock-in 
@St. Matt’s 

Sunday, 3/5/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 3/12/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 3/19/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
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Sunday, 3/26/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 4/2/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 4/9/23 Easter Sunday! 
Sunday, 4/16/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 4/23/23 Confirmation Class @ St. Matt’s, 9:30AM  
Sunday, 4/30/23 Confirmation class AND camp registration deadline  
Sunday, 6/11/23-Friday, 
6/16/23 

All Saints Confirmation Camp @ Nawakwa 

	


